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The technologically advanced and versatile wrapping solution 

 
 
 

Characteristics 

Ring diameters: 50 cm 90 cm 125 cm 160 cm 200/250 cm 

Standard film quality: 23 mµ 23 mµ 23 mµ 23 mµ 23 mµ 

Film reel dimensions: 
 

100 mm 
 

100, 170,  
250 mm 

100, 170,  
250 mm 

100, 170,  
250 mm 

100, 170,  
250 mm 

Max. ring speed: 350 rpm 140 rpm 70 rpm 60 rpm 50 rpm 

Power supply: 230 V 230/400 V 230/400 V 230/400 V 230/400 V 

Power consumption: 0.40 Kw 1.58 Kw 1.61 Kw 1.63 Kw 1.66 Kw 

Inverter / PLC: Fuji / Omron Fuji / Omron Fuji / Omron Fuji / Omron Fuji / Omron 
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Advantages 

 CE certified 
 Proven quality with competitive price 
 Easy operation, simple maintenance 
 In various inner ring diameters available 
 Double film reel dispenser 
 Ring protection 
 Adjustable stretch film tension 
 Automatic film cutter and clamp 
 Adjustable ring speed 
 Touch screen panel 
 Various optional features, i.e. 

 Top press 
 Dispensers 

 
 

Chart of types model FV350 

Item No. Model Inner diameter 

31.3011 FV350/50 50 cm 

31.3012 FV350/90 90 cm 

31.3013 FV350/125 125 cm 

31.3014 FV350/160 160 cm 

31.3015 FV350/200 200 cm 

31.3016 FV350/250 250 cm 

 
 


